
2021 Pace University Softball
Overall Statistics (as of May 4, 2021)

 
 

Overall Record: 9-20   Conf: 9-15   Home: 7-7   Away: 2-13   Neutral: 0-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (164), Opp (174)   DPs Turned: Team (8), Opp (4)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   Picked Off: Ryan (2)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (5), Totals (5), Iturriaga (3), Iverson (2), Opp (4)   Pickoffs: Team (5), Garrick 2, Acevedo 1, Bernet 1, Totals , Opp (2)   
SBA/ATT: Totals (68-82), Acevedo (14-15), Iturriaga (14-17), Gordon (11-11), Garrick (9-13), Iverson (9-13), Bernet (6-7), Garcia (5-6)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
1 Miller, Kaylani .385 27-25 78 18 30 5 6 3 22 56 .718 3 0 7 0 .402 1 3 6-7 28 41 4 .945

2
Monteleone,
Alexandra .311 23-20 61 9 19 4 0 0 5 23 .377 1 0 11 0 .323 0 0 2-3 25 24 9 .845

11 Carruth, Emma .284 27-27 74 9 21 2 0 0 4 23 .311 4 3 15 0 .346 0 6 4-5 60 50 6 .948
6 Guarracino, Arianna .275 25-23 51 10 14 2 1 0 8 18 .353 2 0 13 0 .296 1 2 4-7 34 3 5 .881
14 Acosta, Arielle .272 24-24 81 14 22 5 0 0 11 27 .333 3 2 3 0 .314 0 0 3-3 31 4 0 1.000

16
Walkingstick,
Brittany .246 25-24 69 10 17 5 0 2 14 28 .406 5 4 15 0 .325 2 2 2-2 16 31 1 .979

22 Iverson, Zoie .196 23-21 56 8 11 4 0 1 6 18 .321 9 1 16 0 .313 1 2 3-3 58 21 0 1.000
23 Pederson, Gwen .189 25-20 53 5 10 3 0 0 3 13 .245 3 0 7 1 .232 0 5 0-1 26 3 2 .935
17 Ryan, Briana .476 15-12 42 12 20 3 2 3 12 36 .857 0 2 8 0 .489 1 0 0-0 41 2 1 .977
29 Godfrey, Savannah .400 3-1 5 0 2 1 0 0 3 3 .600 1 0 2 0 .500 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
27 Boudreau, Isabelle .313 20-15 48 10 15 0 0 0 3 15 .313 4 0 4 0 .365 0 2 5-6 25 1 2 .929
35 Tejeda, Alexandra .304 13-4 23 2 7 1 0 1 5 11 .478 0 0 5 0 .304 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
10 Bernstein, Juliet .250 13-6 24 2 6 2 0 0 5 8 .333 1 0 7 0 .280 0 1 1-1 6 1 2 .778
43 Iturriaga, Carolina .212 15-15 33 2 7 4 0 0 3 11 .333 0 3 9 0 .278 0 1 2-2 80 15 0 1.000
5 Swenson, Sammi .200 10-1 5 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 .200 0 0 0 0 .200 0 0 0-0 4 3 0 1.000
31 Revilla, NancyAnn .125 20-19 40 3 5 0 1 0 2 7 .175 7 2 14 0 .286 0 2 0-0 107 1 2 .982
44 Gordon, Jenny .083 8-3 12 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 .083 2 0 3 0 .214 0 0 0-1 14 1 0 1.000
33 Voskinarian, Alyssa .000 6-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 3 0 2 0 .429 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000
Totals .274 29-29 759 118 208 41 10 10 107 299 .394 48 17 141 1 .329 6 26 32-41 558 227 35 .957
Opponents .273 29-29 736 123 201 47 10 13 112 307 .417 104 8 99 0 .367 5 13 34-41 574 229 32 .962

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
45 Bernet, Emma 2.91 1-4 8 4 2 0-0 1 33.2 41 15 14 7 18 8 1 4 .304 3 0 0 0 2
25 Garrick, Mackenzie 3.47 5-6 16 13 10 0-0 1 80.2 101 55 40 32 19 23 6 4 .305 5 1 0 4 7
24 Acevedo, Anna 4.29 2-6 10 7 5 0-0 0 49.0 46 36 30 41 22 12 3 4 .243 5 3 0 1 4
15 Garcia, Maxibel 4.94 1-4 7 5 2 0-0 0 22.2 13 17 16 24 40 4 0 1 .160 4 4 0 0 0
Totals 3.76 9-20 41 29 19 0 2 186.0 201 123 100 104 99 47 10 13 .273 17 8 0 5 13
Opponents 3.62 20-9 46 29 15 4 4 191.1 208 118 99 48 141 41 10 10 .274 10 17 0 6 26



2021 Pace University Softball
Overall Statistics (as of May 4, 2021)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
43 Iturriaga, Carolina 95 80 15 0 1.000 0 14 3 .824 3 0
22 Iverson, Zoie 79 58 21 0 1.000 2 9 4 .692 2 0
14 Acosta, Arielle 35 31 4 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
44 Gordon, Jenny 15 14 1 0 1.000 0 11 0 1.000 0 0
25 Garrick, Mackenzie 13 0 13 0 1.000 0 9 4 .692 0 0
5 Swenson, Sammi 7 4 3 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
45 Bernet, Emma 4 0 4 0 1.000 0 6 1 .857 0 0
15 Garcia, Maxibel 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 5 1 .833 0 0
33 Voskinarian, Alyssa 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
31 Revilla, NancyAnn 110 107 1 2 .982 2 0 0 — 0 0
16 Walkingstick, Brittany 48 16 31 1 .979 2 0 0 — 0 0
17 Ryan, Briana 44 41 2 1 .977 3 0 0 — 0 0
11 Carruth, Emma 116 60 50 6 .948 3 0 0 — 0 0
1 Miller, Kaylani 73 28 41 4 .945 4 0 0 — 0 0
23 Pederson, Gwen 31 26 3 2 .935 0 0 0 — 0 0
27 Boudreau, Isabelle 28 25 1 2 .929 0 0 0 — 0 0
24 Acevedo, Anna 9 1 7 1 .889 0 14 1 .933 0 0
6 Guarracino, Arianna 42 34 3 5 .881 0 0 0 — 0 0
2 Monteleone, Alexandra 58 25 24 9 .845 1 0 0 — 0 0
10 Bernstein, Juliet 9 6 1 2 .778 0 0 0 — 0 0
35 Tejeda, Alexandra 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
29 Godfrey, Savannah 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 820 558 227 35 .957 18 34 7 .829 5 0
Opponents 835 574 229 32 .962 7 32 9 .780 4 0


